Report of Registration as of May 4, 2009
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Total American
Registered Democratic  Republican Independent Green

State Board of Equalization 1

Alameda 762,180 440,726 115,348 13,631 9,887
Colusa 7,889 2,839 3,606 130 19
Contra Costa 524,229 263,954 137,540 11,212 3,439
Del Norte 12,705 4,766 4,796 434 97
Humboldt 78,559 34,010 21,410 2,249 3,079
Lake 32,928 14,347 9,857 1,121 350
Marin 150,653 82,546 29,927 2,531 2,218
Mendocino 49,548 23,595 11,310 1,460 1,947
Monterey 157,500 79,417 42,634 3,274 1,068
Napa 70,626 33,690 20,126 1,795 786
San Benito 24,898 11,633 7,773 553 115
San Francisco 465,181 263,632 43,538 7,794 9,159
San Luis Obispo 156,514 56,251 62,578 3,358 1,525
San Mateo 360,782 186,455 76,451 6,916 2,773
Santa Barbara 109,206 53,989 27,174 2,143 1,109
Santa Clara 789,175 366,287 188,385 15,014 4,597
Santa Cruz 147,054 81,024 26,829 2,859 3,233
Solano 192,354 97,617 49,620 4,379 769
Sonoma 252,288 132,170 58,607 4,703 4,777
Trinity 8,410 3,043 3,079 334 127
Yolo 100,462 48,950 24,809 2,237 1,144
District Total 4,453,141 2,280,941 965,397 88,127 52,218
Percent 51.22% 21.68% 1.98% 1.17%

State Board of Equalization 2

Alpine 799 302 268 27 15
Amador 21,297 7,410 9,628 665 129
Butte 119,995 43,644 46,529 3,391 1,576
Calaveras 27,950 9,474 12,072 989 286
El Dorado 108,167 33,598 48,568 3,188 885
Fresno 380,178 152,890 160,926 7,983 1,551
Glenn 12,313 4,000 5,643 420 44
Inyo 9,545 3,150 4,329 292 84
Kern 307,571 110,750 137,837 8,158 702
Kings 50,006 18,632 22,801 1,154 103
Lassen 14,125 4,017 6,716 616 52
Los Angeles 436,134 176,519 162,733 10,673 1,625
Madera 54,045 18,968 24,940 1,153 207
Mariposa 11,522 3,709 5,191 409 123
Merced 97,745 45,030 35,735 2,291 283
Modoc 5,477 1,584 2,731 201 22
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Report of Registration as of May 4, 2009
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Peace and Decline to
Libertarian Freedom Other State

State Board of Equalization 1
Alameda 2,900 2,587 5,756 171,345
Colusa 23 20 3 1,249
Contra Costa 2,125 1,114 3,016 101,829
Del Norte 70 41 121 2,380
Humboldt 635 260 212 16,704
Lake 215 115 66 6,857
Marin 712 222 397 32,100
Mendocino 378 253 211 10,394
Monterey 618 373 323 29,793
Napa 358 157 369 13,345
San Benito 101 58 120 4,545
San Francisco 2,295 1,532 935 136,296
San Luis Obispo 977 318 2,459 29,048
San Mateo 1,522 694 1,114 84,857
Santa Barbara 654 231 1,263 22,643
Santa Clara 4,007 1,836 1,807 207,242
Santa Cruz 1,126 442 5,974 25,567
Solano 727 385 836 38,021
Sonoma 1,424 602 1,197 48,808
Trinity 80 45 110 1,592
Yolo 468 384 893 21,577
District Total 21,415 11,669 27,182 1,006,192
Percent 0.48% 0.26% 0.61% 22.60%

State Board of Equalization 2
Alpine 4 1 1 181
Amador 135 27 47 3,256
Butte 804 405 1,298 22,348
Calaveras 311 58 119 4,641
El Dorado 713 259 820 20,136
Fresno 1,382 841 11,938 42,667
Glenn 42 39 29 2,096
Inyo 55 20 28 1,587
Kern 1,344 654 455 47,671
Kings 152 52 344 6,768
Lassen 75 23 33 2,593
Los Angeles 1,839 1,460 3,582 77,703
Madera 223 113 276 8,165
Mariposa 78 25 116 1,871
Merced 304 232 126 13,744
Modoc 35 4 5 895
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Mono
Nevada
Placer
Plumas
Sacramento

San Bernardino

San Joaquin

Santa Barbara

Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yuba
District Total
Percent

Report of Registration as of May 4, 2009
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Total American
Registered Democratic  Republican Independent

State Board of Equalization 3

Imperial

Los Angeles
Orange
Riverside

San Bernardino

San Diego
District Total
Percent

State Board of Equalization 4

Los Angeles
District Total
Percent

State Total
Percent

6,674 2,191 2,460 217
62,556 21,392 25,411 1,783
194,939 58,252 94,607 3,541
13,477 4,525 5,782 521
676,833 303,216 211,981 17,677
313,309 148,663 98,630 7,353
268,660 116,198 104,230 5,842
90,888 32,631 38,167 1,983
95,918 28,514 45,737 2,728
2,256 706 964 89
26,238 9,228 10,818 935
216,878 90,792 82,715 4,780
40,622 13,775 19,031 1,054
30,539 10,050 13,671 1,324
146,306 52,114 66,232 3,692
31,635 11,040 13,700 1,028
422,342 169,594 157,137 8,665
29,241 10,116 11,766 1,168
4,326,180 1,716,674 1,689,686 105,990
39.68% 39.06% 2.45%

57,659 30,526 15,591 1,101
119,303 48,520 43,331 2,278
1,599,415 511,811 699,678 35,600
852,565 313,476 355,350 20,800
493,280 176,194 207,573 15,872
1,474,331 535,556 530,906 37,515
4,596,553 1,616,083 1,852,429 113,166
35.16% 40.30% 2.46%

3,777,138 2,028,410 818,046 68,995
3,777,138 2,028,410 818,046 68,995
53.70% 21.66% 1.83%

17,153,012 7,642,108 5,325,558 376,278
44.55% 31.05% 2.19%
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Green

72
1,155
1,241

92
4,582

913
751
597
492
28
178
700
116
120
465
243
2,369
147
21,948
0.51%

108
745
7,319
2,627
1,831
7,443
20,073
0.44%

19,683
19,683
0.52%

113,922
0.66%



Report of Registration as of May 4, 2009
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Peace and Decline to
Libertarian Freedom Other State
Mono 58 23 6 1,647
Nevada 459 116 179 12,061
Placer 1,243 253 325 35,477
Plumas 85 35 10 2,427
Sacramento 3,064 3,398 1,492 131,423
San Bernardino 1,099 1,197 1,209 54,245
San Joaquin 910 606 1,908 38,215
Santa Barbara 422 145 994 15,949
Shasta 582 221 271 17,373
Sierra 21 4 35 409
Siskiyou 231 68 52 4,728
Stanislaus 817 755 2,335 33,984
Sutter 148 111 197 6,190
Tehama 209 99 120 4,946
Tulare 504 349 323 22,627
Tuolumne 188 65 172 5,199
Ventura 2,083 831 5,261 76,402
Yuba 143 96 59 5,746
District Total 19,762 12,585 34,165 725,370
Percent 0.46% 0.29% 0.79% 16.77%
State Board of Equalization 3
Imperial 172 222 265 9,674
Los Angeles 670 365 1,183 22,211
Orange 10,343 4,243 6,516 323,905
Riverside 3,789 2,111 7,315 147,097
San Bernardino 2,526 1,236 2,123 85,925
San Diego 8,660 3,126 7,931 343,194
District Total 26,160 11,303 25,333 932,006
Percent 0.57% 0.25% 0.55% 20.28%
State Board of Equalization 4
Los Angeles 16,026 20,033 33,643 772,302
District Total 16,026 20,033 33,643 772,302
Percent 0.42% 0.53% 0.89% 20.45%
State Total 83,363 55,590 120,323 3,435,870
Percent 0.49% 0.32% 0.70% 20.03%

72



	boe

